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面積一覧表

地番名 地積
㎡W22-1-1 524.18
㎡W22-1-2 248.26
㎡W22-1-3 245.98
㎡W22-2-1 240.38
㎡W22-2-2 240.38
㎡W22-2-3 240.38
㎡W22-2-4 240.38
㎡W22-3-1 231.47
㎡W22-3-2 219.20
㎡W22-3-3 200.04
㎡W22-4 610.33
㎡W22-5-1 194.31
㎡W22-5-2 193.29
㎡W22-5-3 193.29
㎡W22-6 297.26
㎡W22-7 297.26
㎡合計 4416.39

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W22-1 -97479.983 -1756.203

W22-2 -97481.412 -1758.841

W22-3 -97510.869 -1767.596

W22-4 -97513.508 -1766.167

W22-5 -97548.359 -1648.971

W22-6 -97546.916 -1646.337

W22-7 -97517.456 -1637.578

W22-8 -97514.818 -1639.007

W22-21 -97521.239 -1740.168

W22-22 -97529.075 -1713.820

W22-23 -97534.148 -1696.760

W22-24 -97539.221 -1679.702

W22-25 -97532.603 -1642.081

W22-26 -97505.685 -1669.734

W22-27 -97495.543 -1703.853

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W22-28 -97487.711 -1730.202

W22-29 -97513.066 -1709.062

W22-30 -97518.138 -1692.001

W22-31 -97523.208 -1674.942

W22-32 -97522.866 -1674.840

W22-33 -97491.627 -1717.028

W22-34 -97525.157 -1726.993

W22-35 -97504.476 -1735.185

W22-36 -97512.308 -1708.836

W22-37 -97508.392 -1722.011

W22-38 -97545.678 -1657.985

W22-39 -97529.321 -1653.123

W22-40 -97542.450 -1668.843

W22-41 -97526.094 -1663.981

W22-42 -97520.090 -1685.431

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W22-43 -97502.567 -1680.223

W22-44 -97516.674 -1696.925

W22-45 -97499.151 -1691.716

W22-46 -97496.632 -1763.365

W22-47 -97504.965 -1735.331

W22-48 -97517.071 -1754.184

W22-49 -97500.799 -1749.348
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-1-1

W22-47 -97504.965 8.921 -1735.331 33.163 -15480.980204 -3233533.836315 16-33-14 90-00-00 18.000

W22-28 -97487.711 24.982 -1730.202 -20.873 -43224.449353 2034841.606126 286-33-14 90-00-00 27.126

W22-1 -97479.983 6.300 -1756.203 -28.639 -11063.541490 2791693.902060 241-33-14 135-00-00 3.000

W22-2 -97481.412 -16.650 -1758.841 -7.162 29283.877962 698114.796193 196-33-13 134-59-59 15.879

W22-46 -97496.632 -23.554 -1763.365 23.510 41533.462086 -2292164.837066 106-33-14 90-00-01 29.247

合計 倍面積

面  積

1048.368999 -1048.368999 93.252

524.1845000 524.1845000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-1-2

W22-49 -97500.799 -12.106 -1749.348 -18.854 21177.856638 1838272.746263 196-33-14 90-00-00 16.976

W22-48 -97517.071 -20.441 -1754.184 9.180 35856.778246 -895193.238712 106-33-40 90-00-26 14.623

W22-21 -97521.239 12.106 -1740.168 18.854 -21066.723899 -1838658.133909 16-33-14 89-59-34 16.978

W22-47 -97504.965 20.441 -1735.331 -9.180 -35471.390600 895082.105973 286-33-14 90-00-00 14.623

合計 倍面積

面  積

496.520384 -496.520384 63.200

248.2601925 248.2601925



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-1-3

W22-46 -97496.632 -10.070 -1763.365 -18.249 17757.634702 1779195.588584 196-33-13 89-59-59 14.852

W22-3 -97510.869 -16.876 -1767.596 -2.802 29829.252697 273249.638026 151-33-27 135-00-14 3.001

W22-4 -97513.508 -6.202 -1766.167 13.412 10954.160520 -1307853.537790 106-33-40 135-00-13 12.501

W22-48 -97517.071 12.709 -1754.184 16.819 -22294.301160 -1640179.320534 16-33-14 89-59-34 16.976

W22-49 -97500.799 20.439 -1749.348 -9.180 -35754.784067 895095.669019 286-33-14 90-00-00 14.623

合計 倍面積

面  積

491.962693 -491.962693 61.953

245.9813468 245.9813468



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-2-1

W22-33 -97491.627 20.681 -1717.028 -8.191 -35509.534564 798583.370824 286-33-14 90-00-00 13.744

W22-28 -97487.711 -12.849 -1730.202 -18.158 22231.401060 1770137.164160 196-33-14 90-00-00 17.490

W22-35 -97504.476 -20.681 -1735.185 8.191 35885.047358 -798688.621029 106-33-14 90-00-00 13.744

W22-37 -97508.392 12.849 -1722.011 18.158 -22126.150854 -1770512.676954 16-33-14 90-00-00 17.490

合計 倍面積

面  積

480.763000 -480.763000 62.468

240.3815000 240.3815000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-2-2

W22-27 -97495.543 20.681 -1703.853 -8.191 -35237.076756 798615.447132 286-33-14 90-00-00 13.744

W22-33 -97491.627 -12.849 -1717.028 -18.158 22062.122649 1770208.267249 196-33-14 90-00-00 17.490

W22-37 -97508.392 -20.681 -1722.011 8.191 35612.589551 -798720.697337 106-33-14 90-00-00 13.744

W22-36 -97512.308 12.849 -1708.836 18.158 -21956.872444 -1770583.780044 16-33-14 90-00-00 17.490

合計 倍面積

面  積

480.763000 -480.763000 62.468

240.3815000 240.3815000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-2-3

W22-36 -97512.308 20.682 -1708.836 -8.191 -35343.002930 798704.085749 286-33-14 90-00-00 13.744

W22-37 -97508.392 -12.849 -1722.011 -18.156 22126.800225 1770389.016811 196-32-58 89-59-44 17.490

W22-34 -97525.157 -20.682 -1726.993 8.191 35718.520003 -798809.332628 106-33-40 90-00-42 13.743

W22-22 -97529.075 12.849 -1713.820 18.156 -22021.553346 -1770764.533885 16-33-14 89-59-34 17.492

合計 倍面積

面  積

480.763952 -480.763952 62.469

240.3819760 240.3819760



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-2-4

W22-37 -97508.392 20.681 -1722.011 -8.193 -35613.238921 798844.357480 286-33-14 90-00-16 13.744

W22-35 -97504.476 -12.847 -1735.185 -18.157 22292.513807 1770392.870379 196-33-14 90-00-00 17.488

W22-21 -97521.239 -20.681 -1740.168 8.193 35988.748233 -798949.610215 106-33-40 90-00-26 13.745

W22-34 -97525.157 12.847 -1726.993 18.157 -22187.261071 -1770768.379691 16-32-58 89-59-18 17.490

合計 倍面積

面  積

480.762046 -480.762046 62.467

240.3810235 240.3810235



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-3-1

W22-45 -97499.151 21.131 -1691.716 -6.928 -35747.505775 675521.075214 286-33-14 90-00-00 12.662

W22-27 -97495.543 -13.916 -1703.853 -17.346 23710.496248 1691117.897092 196-33-14 90-00-00 18.281

W22-29 -97513.066 -21.131 -1709.062 6.928 36114.033950 -675617.490642 106-33-14 90-00-00 12.662

W22-44 -97516.674 13.916 -1696.925 17.346 -23614.080819 -1691484.425267 16-33-14 90-00-00 18.281

合計 倍面積

面  積

462.943603 -462.943603 61.886

231.4718017 231.4718017



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-3-2

W22-44 -97516.674 -20.940 -1696.925 6.285 35533.056819 -612902.392578 106-33-14 90-00-00 11.991

W22-42 -97520.090 14.107 -1685.431 16.702 -23776.449751 -1628801.392405 16-33-14 90-00-00 18.281

W22-43 -97502.567 20.940 -1680.223 -6.285 -35183.317849 612813.728348 286-33-14 90-00-00 11.991

W22-45 -97499.151 -14.107 -1691.716 -16.702 23865.113981 1628451.653435 196-33-14 90-00-00 18.281

合計 倍面積

面  積

438.403199 -438.403199 60.544

219.2016000 219.2016000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-3-3

W22-42 -97520.090 -20.641 -1685.431 5.280 34789.090256 -514951.368114 106-33-14 90-00-00 10.943

W22-31 -97523.208 14.406 -1674.942 15.698 -24128.641586 -1530877.836412 16-33-14 90-00-00 18.281

W22-26 -97505.685 20.641 -1669.734 -5.280 -34465.075618 514875.299552 286-33-14 90-00-00 10.943

W22-43 -97502.567 -14.406 -1680.223 -15.698 24204.710148 1530553.821774 196-33-14 90-00-00 18.281

合計 倍面積

面  積

400.083199 -400.083199 58.448

200.0416000 200.0416000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-4

W22-25 -97532.603 5.410 -1642.081 37.262 -8883.629202 -3634302.973239 16-33-29 90-00-15 15.802

W22-7 -97517.456 17.786 -1637.578 3.074 -29125.465059 -299781.220576 331-33-21 134-59-52 3.001

W22-8 -97514.818 11.771 -1639.007 -32.156 -19293.565497 3135638.409518 286-33-14 134-59-53 32.055

W22-26 -97505.685 -8.049 -1669.734 -35.833 13438.977496 3493933.943686 196-33-14 90-00-00 17.924

W22-32 -97522.866 -26.919 -1674.840 27.652 45084.352264 -2696708.829389 106-33-14 90-00-00 34.175

合計 倍面積

面  積

1220.670000 -1220.670000 102.957

610.3350004 610.3350004



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-5-1

W22-38 -97545.678 -19.038 -1657.985 4.152 31564.228184 -405020.952539 106-33-40 90-00-26 9.404

W22-5 -97548.359 -1.238 -1648.971 11.648 2040.766593 -1136291.769795 61-17-23 134-43-43 3.004

W22-6 -97546.916 15.756 -1646.337 6.890 -25939.106412 -672081.258588 16-33-29 135-16-06 14.932

W22-25 -97532.603 17.595 -1642.081 -6.787 -28892.033677 661912.483251 286-33-14 89-59-45 11.519

W22-39 -97529.321 -13.075 -1653.123 -15.904 21614.773712 1551092.869272 196-33-14 90-00-00 17.064

合計 倍面積

面  積

388.628400 -388.628400 55.923

194.3142001 194.3142001



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-5-2

W22-40 -97542.450 -19.585 -1668.843 5.996 32683.556861 -584879.162354 106-33-40 90-00-26 11.328

W22-38 -97545.678 13.128 -1657.985 15.720 -21766.661702 -1533377.026983 16-33-14 89-59-34 17.064

W22-39 -97529.321 19.585 -1653.123 -5.996 -32375.695800 584800.442616 286-33-14 90-00-00 11.328

W22-41 -97526.094 -13.128 -1663.981 -15.720 21845.381440 1533069.165921 196-33-14 90-00-00 17.063

合計 倍面積

面  積

386.580799 -386.580799 56.783

193.2904000 193.2904000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-5-3

W22-41 -97526.094 19.583 -1663.981 -5.997 -32586.496841 584910.894851 286-33-14 90-00-00 11.329

W22-32 -97522.866 -13.127 -1674.840 -15.720 21985.165257 1533067.944070 196-33-14 90-00-00 17.062

W22-24 -97539.221 -19.583 -1679.702 5.997 32894.350374 -584989.622119 106-33-40 90-00-26 11.329

W22-40 -97542.450 13.127 -1668.843 15.720 -21906.437990 -1533375.797602 16-33-14 89-59-34 17.063

合計 倍面積

面  積

386.580799 -386.580799 56.783

193.2903999 193.2903999



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-6

W22-23 -97534.148 -21.083 -1696.760 12.299 35772.696671 -1199594.069914 106-33-40 90-00-26 17.796

W22-24 -97539.221 10.940 -1679.702 21.818 -18375.752542 -2128064.734285 16-33-14 89-59-34 16.705

W22-31 -97523.208 21.083 -1674.942 -12.299 -35312.718817 1199459.517767 286-33-14 90-00-00 17.796

W22-30 -97518.138 -10.940 -1692.001 -21.818 18510.304688 2127604.756431 196-33-14 90-00-00 16.703

合計 倍面積

面  積

594.530000 -594.530000 69.000

297.2650001 297.2650001



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W22-7

W22-30 -97518.138 21.081 -1692.001 -12.302 -35669.851333 1199686.296567 286-33-14 90-00-00 17.799

W22-29 -97513.066 -10.937 -1709.062 -21.819 18692.053897 2127657.119743 196-33-14 90-00-00 16.700

W22-22 -97529.075 -21.081 -1713.820 12.302 36129.831995 -1199820.845905 106-33-40 90-00-26 17.799

W22-23 -97534.148 10.937 -1696.760 21.819 -18557.504559 -2128117.100405 16-33-14 89-59-34 16.703

合計 倍面積

面  積

594.529999 -594.529999 69.001

297.2649996 297.2649996


